

State Vs. Paramjit Singh etc. CHI-166-2018

Present: Sh. Harmanjot Singh, Ld. APP for the State.
Accused Mukh @ Avtar Masih, Chiman Lal and Binder Masih
on bail with Counsel, Sh. Uttam Raj Sharma, Advocate.
Accused Paramjit Singh on bail with Counsel, Sh. Gurmit
Singh Janday, Advocate.
Accused Jaspal Masih @ Jassa on bail with Sh. Vishnu Sharma
Advocate.

Summons of PW Gurbachan Singh received back unserved. Let,
fresh summons to PW Gurbachan Singh be served for 16.01.2019.

Date of order: 26.11.2018

Dimple Rawat, Stenographer-III

Next Date:16.01.2019

Purpose:

(Tarunpreet Singh),

JMIC/Gurdaspur

UID No. PB0498