

State Vs. Paramjit Singh etc. CHI-166-2018

Present: Sh. Harmanjot Singh, Ld. APP for the State.  
Accused Mukh @ Avtar Masih, on bail with Counsel Sh. Uttam Raj Sharma, Advocate.  
Accused Paramjit Singh on bail with Counsel, Sh. Gurmit Singh Janday, Advocate.  
Accused Jaspal Masih on bail with Sh. Vishnu Sharma Advocate.  
Sh. Uttam Raj Sharma, Advocate for Chiman Lal and Binder Masih

Accused Chiman Lal and Binder Masih is exempted from personal appearance for today only for the reason mentioned in the exemption application.

Summon issued to PW Mrs. Kanta received back with the report that summoned record is in the custody of Jatinder Singh. Jatinder Singh is absent despite service. PW Sohan Singh is also absent despite service. Let PWs Jatinder Singh, Office of DTO Gurdaspur and Sohan Singh be summoned throughailable warrants for 02.04.2019.

Date of order: 13.03.2019  
Sukhmanpreet Singh, Stenographer-III  
Next Date: 02.04.2019  
Purpose:

(Tarunpreet Singh),  
JMIC/Gurdaspur  
UID No. PB0498