

State Vs Jasraj Singh CHI.166/2017

Present Sh.Iqbal Singh, APP for the state.

Accused on bail with his counsel

Sh.A.S.Dhillon Adv, but exempted today.

An application seeking exemption of accused Jasraj Singh is allowed for today as averments mentioned in the application.

PW2 Ajay Kumar, PW3 HC Satnam singh and PW4 ASI Sawinderpal Singh are present and cross-examined. Now unexamined PWs cited at Sr. No. 5 to 10 be summoned for 15.10.2019.

Gurbachan Singh

**Munish Garg
SDJM/Patti
UID No.PB0310
Date:-22.08.2019**