

State Vs. Paramjit Singh Pamma @ Pamma CHI-166-2018

Present: None.

In view of order dated 30.06.2020 bearing Endst. No. 9343-51/P2C and in view of continuation of earlier order bearing Endst No. 8465-8473/P2C dated 07.06.2020, Endst No. 8609-8616/P2C dated 11.06.2020 passed by Ld. District and Session Judge, Gurdaspur and in view of order dated 30.06.2020 bearing No. 28/RG/Spl/Misc. Case stands adjourned to 17.08.2020 for awaiting presence of accused.

Date of Order:13.07.2020
Yadwinder Singh
Stenographer Grade III

Amandeep Singh, PCS
JMIC/Gsp
UID No. PB0587

Note: Dictated directly on computer