

State

Vs

Kesar Khan

166

Present: APP for the State.

An office order bearing endorsement no.3016/G dated 13.10.2020 of the office of Ld. District and Sessions Judge, Ludhiana has been received. In view of this office order of the office of Ld. District and Sessions Judge, Ludhiana, now file be put up on 15.01.2021 for the purpose already fixed.

Date of Order: 26.10.2020

Sahil Sharma

Stenographer Grd.-3

(Ekta Sahota), PCS

Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate,

Payal/ UID No: PB0340