

CNR No: PBKPB10017142018

CIS No: CHI/165/2018

STATE OF PUNJAB VS SUKHJINDER SINGH S/O RAJ KUMAR
etc.

Present: Sh. Shailender Gill Ld. APP for the State.
Accused Ranjit Singh and Randhir Singh are on bail with
counsel Sh. Bhupinder Singh Adv.,
Accused Sukhwinder Singh and Sukhjinder Singh on bail
in this case but custody in some other case (not produced).

Accused not produced through Vc. Let, production
warrants of accused be issued for 02.02.2022 and they be produced
through VC.

Date of Order: 2022-01-19

(Mahesh Kumar)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate
UID NO . PB00288

Next Date: 02-02-2022

Purpose: