

CNR No: PBKPB10017142018

CIS No: CHI-165-2018

165-2018-State Of Punjab Vs Sukhjinder Singh

Present: Sh. Shailender Gill Ld. APP for the state.
Accused Ranjit Singh and Randhir Singh on bail with
counsel Sh. Bhupinder Singh, Advocate.
Accused Sukhjinder Singh @ Sukha and Sukhwinder
Singh @ Jugnu on bail in this case, but custody in some
other case. (**Produced**).
Accused Sukhwinder Singh @ Sukha and Sukhwinder
Singh @ Jugnu produced through VC.

PW-1 present and examined completely. PW Jasbir served
throughailable warrants, but absent. He be served by Non-bailable
warrants for 06.09.2022. Accused Sukhinder Singh @ Sukha and
Sukhwinder Singh @ Jugnu be again produced through VC on the
date fixed.

Date of Order: 10.08.2022
*Paras**

(Rajinderpal Singh Gill)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class
UID NO . PB0464