

CNR No:PBPTA10019362019 CASE No:CHI-165-2019

State of Punjab Vs BALJIT SINGH

Present: S. Rupinder Singh APP for the State

Accused on bail with Sh.K.Passi Adv

**File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as Ld.
Presiding Officer is on leave today.**

**No Pw is present. Now, case is adjourned to 21.03.2025
for evidence of prosecution. Pws be summoned for the date fixed, as
per previous order.**

(Mayank Marwaha)(PB0531)

JMIC/ Rajpura/ (D)

Date of Order:03.03.2025

Sujata Rani Stenograhper III